

MATERIALE CONSTR.

I.D.: 87532066

Data
publicarii 29.09.23

Coduri CPV

44812000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 398,69 RON - 398,69 RON

Descriere: 1.|SX12 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 10.0| 0.80| 8.00| 1.52| | 2.|SURUB LEMN CU CAP
HEX.8X70 145 |BUC| 0.1| 39.50| 3.95| 0.75| | |NC:73181290 | | | | | | 3.|674575 CHEIE
TUBULARA TIJA |BUC| 1.0| 2.27| 2.27| 0.43| | |NC:82041100 | | | | | | 4.|EATOP01 TAMBUR
AUT.FIR MOTOCOA |BUC| 1.0| 48.74| 48.74| 9.26| | |NC:84672199 | | | | | | 5.|PICIOR DULAP
50MM NC:83024200 |BUC| 3.0| 5.63| 16.89| 3.21| | 6.|KT08500 SUPORT SMIRGEL
NC:68053000 |BUC| 1.0| 10.50| 10.50| 2.00| | | | | | | 7.|Sx 8 DIBLU NYLON 50
NC:39259020 |BUC| 1.0| 12.18| 12.18| 2.31| | 8.|SURUB LEMN 5X60 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.5|
11.34| 5.67| 1.08| | 9.|KOBBER MAROU IDEAL 0.75L |BUC| 1.0| 18.91| 18.91| 3.59| |10.|SPRAY
VOPSEA PROMO PLUS NC:32100010 |BUC| 2.0| 11.76| 23.52| 4.47| | | | | | |11.|SPRAY
FLUORESCENT GALBEN |BUC| 1.0| 18.49| 18.49| 3.51| |12.|ROBINET SFERIC CU SUP.FURT.1/2
|BUC| 1.0| 18.07| 18.07